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"+"  pemifbN POR ZONING VALIANCE o
°  FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS ,77;7% ;

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1. of we,... _Jogal owner_.of the property situste in Baiik ore
County and which is described in the description and piat stiached hereto and made n part hareef,

Iaroby petition for a Varisace frem Section. 1002 30u1. o peamlt. s.mbla aviioek L.12...
Soati An Liew of the_remnined 25 fant SIVR the_Sife strest BSERTIY. Lian AR5,
ok aetbosk of 20 oot An Tivn.of the_ PRanleed 30 feete I301.20.3. 50 BUiwit...
Wn_ﬁ.ﬂ_m_ma.mm.mmﬂ 4

of Battimore Cousty, to the Zosing Lsw of Baltimore Cousty; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical diffculty)

October 13, 1976

. : e Mr. Cecil R. Walker
6701 unjve!:l.!y Drive
EunERs Baltimore, Maryland 21220
Bge attachsd dssoription
s, A i e ReEt Ly
oERARTNRNT OF Cecil R. Walker - Petitioner

THAFFR TN G
STATE NoADs cowurssi, | Dear Mr. Walker:

¥ - oF
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Reguiations. ” i The Zoning Plans Advisory Committeo hy ewed
1,03 we_agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting. elz., upon filing of this NEALTH DEPANTuENT M: plans submitted with the above xer;eng:dx;::.um
and furtiee agree 10.304 aro o be hound by the toning regulstions wnd restrictioos of moncrsisse | Fhe Fodimacey Non,2ite fie1d inspection of the property
ng comme: .
suone cepanruryr | inspection. 4 té are a result of this review and

g
County sdopled pursuant Lo the Zoning Law For Baltimote County.
B0ARD of EDECATIN
2owwseamavistaanoy | appropedate,

(BT to assure that all parties are ma

Liacd Al
Ndress G AL f o sic 5 gy, D

“Balts..zld.. atzea.

227

with recommendations as to tl i !
Tt Teeatay he appropriateness of the

currently zoned D.R. 5.5, is lacsted
t side of Community Road, 141 feet

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

DATE_ Q.

The is 2ssorted Vi
in order to construct 26"x40" dwe i

Lling o
It #hould be noted that the propecty ingediatels i she
Terthya® improved with a single family dwelling wnich
Yamishesyubject of a similar Variance request (Case No.

requited by ning Law of Bal Caunty, in two newspaperz
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and thal the public hearitig be had before ihe Zoning
er of Raltimare County In Room 10, Couniy Ofice Buildine in Towson, Baltimare
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depariment ol ralic basimare counny
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 deparment of heom
e W=
. TOWSON, MARVLAND 21208
STEPMENE. COLLIS
Octaber 4, 1976 Cron
o DONALD J. ROOP. M.D. WP M.
e Cotlt R Walker DEPUTY STATE ANA COUNTY HEALTHOFFICER Septamber 21, 1976
Item Wr. 8. Eric Dilenni Saptesber 22, 1976
October 13, 1976 sioner
2 ‘County Office Building Mr. Eric 5. DiNenna
Towech, Warylasd 21206 soning Commissioner
County 0ffice Building & S—
2 Re: Item 40 (1976-1577) Toweoh, Maryland 2120 3 o , Goaing Commisaivaer
This petition is accnpted for filing on the date Property owner: GCecil R. walker 4 (s Office of Flanning and Zoning
of the enclosed filing certificas Notice of the S/E5 Comsunity Rd., 141' S/E Onivarsity Dr. ‘ Re: Ttem 48 - ZAC - Saptamber 14, 1976 P Opunty Office Building
hearing date and time, which will be held not less Existing Zoning:s D.R. 5.5 i a  CaGLIANG Towson, Maryland 21204
than 30, nor more than $0 days after the datu on the Proposed Zoning: Variance to pemmit a siis setback Iocation: BE/S Commmity Ad. 141' ST Univexsity Or.
filing certificate, will be forwarded to you in the of 13" in Liss of the reguired 35! frov. aide strast vl A 3 Deax v, M¥anzas
near future. proparty line and & xear 8o 4 in e of Virihnse! bo: peanit a dide sathack of 13 fn duw 5F regs 5
the required 30' and a setback of 26° in lieu of the Focvose ohingl ;< Jarino oo et ebarty 11ae ant & teic BhligHh oF 28° 1576, e Commmate 2 Tten #.8, Zoning Mviscsy Comittes Meeting, Septumber 1k,
Very truly yours, :ﬂuﬂdusg;:x—:-:r ::‘-:;l;- ©f community Pd. in 1ieu of the req. 30 and a satback of 25' it lisu of the T 4 ook
cres: 0. atrict: \
Teq. 50" from the centerline of Commnity Fosd -
AM < AT T I0iTE Locatd: e
Dear Mr. DiNenna i Slsaiets i15eh gy 8 Qopmity R 11 B8 Waiveresy Boive
WICHOLAS B. COMMODARI, ’ + 3
Planniig & Zoning The following comments are furnished in regard to tha plat submittsd to this - Deax Mr. DiNen~a: Froposed Zoningi Varianes it & elde sethack of 12' in lien
Associate TIT office for review by the Zoning Mvisory Committss in connection with the subject uids street property
% tem. ances t0 tha in lieu of the
uBC:3D i e oo e ol st s e Toquized 30' and  setback of 25 in lleu of the
: Genaral: . onnlnl 50' from the centerline of Commnity Eoad.
Enclosure 4 & . % 2
Sk The comments supplies Novembar 4, 1974 in connection with thc Zoning Advisory : Weay’boaly B », Districts 15t
B Gommittee Yeview of this property for Item #79 (1974-1975) remain valid and applicable 3
to this Petition. It vas cbeerved that an alluvial area hes been filled and added to péﬂ - inos metropolitan vater sad sever arw available, no aealth hasard fa
tha original iots 133 and 134 of the Recond Flal of Harewosd .urk, W.P.C, 7, Folio 131, ; ek 6l ikt cattotpated.
. The proposed future widening of the adjacent public roads are ot indicated on the A Tetris Ealest msalits ;
i present plan. Further information may be obtained from the Baltimora County Bureau ol Yory truly yours,
Eng! g MEF:nc DL
! e R e e e S e : o H A0,
¥ drain and drainage outfall swale (subject to tidal flooding) along tie esast side AN D.oaas B, Devlin, Director
of the Petitioner's overall property which is located adjacent to the waterfront. BURSAU OF ENVIRORMETMN' SIRVTSsS
The Peritionsr is again cdvised that the propar sections of the Baltimore County %
i Bul1ding Code must be followed ¥haraby elevation limitations are placed on Cirst fioor = TED1TBrekbé
= iy Levels of rasidential and commercial developmorc and other spocial construction features
- i’ are required. :

Very truly yours,

1 7 z .
Selsuriit 2 L /féw
i
e etatise

MO EAM: PR s

err J. Somers

M4-SH Xoy Sheet
29 NE 47 Pos. sh




mul.mdﬂ*mdm,uﬂnﬂ:‘-(_lh—,-m;
and 1t appearing that by rexson of the followiag fiading of facts WS srics.compllance with
ficulty apd

not adversely affecting the health, safcty, and general welfare of the

the Variances to permit 2 side yard setback of 12 feet in licu of th réquired 25

feet from the-side strost property line: & rear yard setback of 28 feet in liew of

the required 30 fo

rd & metback of 25 feet from the cemterlins of

o Boad in Nisn ol the xequizsd.50. ek, shauld ba SEamken. omaerersncnn
2]
e |
: L =
= 1S ORDERED by the Zaning of Baitimore Cousty, thls ../ . .....
‘o
2 day b....Qetebe. 197 6..., hat the hersin Petition o the aforementiond
a ¥
. LA>J le inces should be and the name is GRANTED, f1
& = % ©:44r, subject to the approval of a site
239 =
3 z plap*h; the Department of Public Wosks
s tho Office of Pianaing asd Zoni
= and the Office o 3
g Z e e sdvertisemen. posting of roperty and public hesring an the sbove petition

£ and i appearing that by reason of.

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

i
|

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this . —day

of ... - 197 __, that tho above Variance be ind the same is hereby DENIED.

"BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Date: September 14, 1976

wr. 5. Eric mnuru
Zoning Commiss

Baitimore emnty nmu Building
Towson, Marylun

Comments co Ites #18, Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting,Septesber 1L, 1576

are as followes 2.A.C. Meeting of: Scptember 14, 1976

Geoll R, Valker
looationt t/i/k = Commnity Road 11! SE University Drive
e ?‘i-fuu,-ut:‘:u--mﬁm:nmm

uu'ulmermmmn'-l-mu
mmw'mm—mnmd‘

"
: Ceeil R. Walker
Location: fs c—mq Rd. M1' S.E. University Dr.

Propised Zoning: Viriance to permit a side serback of 12' in licu of

! the requirad 75 from side strest property line and
rear sotback of 28' in licu of the Tequired 30°
and u setback of 25' in licu of the Tequired 50' from
che centerline of Commmity Road.

Struoture oonf uugnmmmnqm-(n.o.c.l.)
mﬁmzu-nﬂh‘!nm-m—mm
@ > & building permit shall be Tequired before construction can begine
@ e of ounstruction dravings vill ba required to file sn

-'nutnn!w-wllnpd

of construction drevings with & registersd

= h‘mlh.;:.uw'l origizal sesl vill be Tequired to m.

8 spplication for a building permite

Dpistrict: 15th
No. Acres:

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

No bearing on student population.

frone walls permit thin 3'0% of & property lime
o= u-hn mﬁ- mwm “.‘lnm—n'd e " ‘between 310% and 610°
of property lime.

Very truly yours,

b bt [
W. Nick Petrovich.,
Field Regresentative.

O 7 B coment.
Baquasted satback varianoe confliots vith the Baltimare County
O e Building Code. See Section .«

wNp/ml

Very truly yours, »
Aewile & oA Exsine
ﬂmﬁ WICHAND W, TRAGEY. ¥

;¢ ® @

TESCRIPTION MR VARIANCE
PROPERTY OF GACIL R. WALKER

15TH ELECTION DISFRICT

Degirning wt u golnt on the Soutreart side of Comunity bt
161 fost Southanst of Tnivarsity Drive ana vumine the Collowine
courser th 19 degreas 19 nirates 37 sooonds Bast, 50.1 feet;
thence l.n\hn\-- -lnh-v-t.nﬁzm:mmmw
dogrees 26 mimutes West, L8 fent: thencc Korth 30 degrees 3 mimtes
Zast, L0 feet; thence North L0 degress 3 mimutes East, 130 feet to
the point of begiuning,

Containing 6830 square feet of lant,

t

ide PrEAR
lon for Variance for setbacks(rear and ) ORDER TO ENTER e

Southeast side of Community Road 1M1 foat Southeast of University Drive

Petitioner = Cecil R. Walker Mr. Commissioner:

Pursusnt fo the outhority containes in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimors County
E S Charter, | harsby enter my appearonce In this procesding, You are requested to notify
ms of any hearing date or dotes which may be now or hessafint designabed thersfors,

A5th District

o and of the pastoge of any preliminary or finu] Crder in cennection therewith,
! L
3 : AEARING:  Monday, October 18, 1576 (10:15 A.M.) ; il g ) SVINEAE
g . Charls . Kewniz - John V¢ Feslan, 11 !
3 Paople’s
g County Office Building B
B Sy Towsan, Marylend 21204 /
o 42108 (
There are no comprehensive olanning f2 *ors requiring comment on \C
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT on shis 11th day of October, 1976, » copy of the ra

this petition.
s B aforecoing Urder was mailed to Mr. Cecll R Walker, 8701 Univenity drive, Baltimore,

Marylond 21220, Peiltioner.

NEG:JGH: v

® ® ..J

Octobar 13, 1976

Mr. Cocll R. Walker
4701 Unive,
altimer

'y Drive
Maryland 21220

RE: Petitien for Variances
SE/S of Commaunity Road,
141' SE of University Drive -
15th Elaction District
Cacll A. Walker - Petitioner
NO. T7-78-A (Rem Mo, 48)
Dear Mr. Walker:

nced matter.

1ha: : this date
Copy of sat. Order 1s F"'ﬁlnroﬂubn-.nm.m.

Very traly yours,

4

S. ERIC DI NEMNA
Zoning Commissiuner

SED/sew
Attachments

ee: John W. Hesslan, 11, E
Peopis'a Counsel e

bommons couay
satBuore counry, uanyi®no clice A phonning onc omin:
RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCES BEFORE THE 2 e AN XN
: B ONING COMMISSIONER Slroncd
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE svs of Community Rd, 141° SE of
University Drive, 15th District t OF BALTIMORE COUNTY nt WORAEMGUPROT October 18, 1976
cric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner Detnber 15, 1976 DU X
' CECIL R, WALKER, Petitioner : Cose No, 77-78-A Noman E. Gerber
Norman E. Gerber, Acting Director of Planning Acting Lirector

Mr, 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committes:

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenne:
Comménts on Item 4B, Zoning Advisory Committee Mesfing, Septamber 14, 1976, ore as follows:

Property Owner; Cecil R. Walk
Location: SE/S Commnity Rond 11 SE Univensity Diive
Existing Zoning: D.R.5.5
Zoming: Variance o permit o side setback of 12" in lieu of the required
25" from sicke sirset proparty line and a reor setback of 26" in liew of tiu
required 30" and @ M "oF 25 in liew of the required 50" from the center~
||.- ‘of Community Rood

This office has reviewed the subject peririon and offers the following camments. These commes iy
are not intended 1o Indicate the approprioteness of the zoning in question, but are o asure that
all parfies are made aware of plas or problems with regard fo development plams that may bave

2 becring on this put

This plon has been reviewed and there e no site-planning factors requiring comment.
Very muly yaurs,
John | Wimblay

Planner 111
Pruject and Development Plannirg

=

AN 181977



CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWBON, MI £l 1926

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the ansetnd sivertissment was
published In THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
a4 published in Towsos, Baliimore County, Md., elSiclcasl

-, 1976, the B9 publicaon
appearing o the........ Tt day ol O°%ober . e
1.7

Coat of Advertisement, §_ ____..o.—————.

W6 2120 18 48.0Cne

VALIOATIoN OB S1GATURE G CASHIER

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
it County Office Building
111 W, Chesapeake Avenue

on, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has boen received * this

J&Eﬁ 1814, Filing Fee $__2f . Received _LCheck

/5. %¥ic oindiha,
Zoning Commissioner

ied lU,Ou Jovd by wlUHE?

Petitioner's Attorney. — Reviewed by__AfPY.

© This iz not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Perition for
assignment of a hearing date.

ﬂFFIiDF
1S

NEWSPARERS

TOWSON, MD. 21204 Oct. 61 19 76

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the anncxed advertisement of

Petition for & Variance-- Cecil Walkar
wat inserted in the following:

O Catonsvitle Times
O Dundalk Times
@ Essex Times

O Suburhan Times East

O Community Times
O Subsrban Times West

weekly newspapers published iz Baltimore, County, Maryland,
once a week for___n8 ___ successive weeks before the
A8thgyy of_October 976 g s to say, the same
was inserted in the issues of Octadber 6 1976.

STROMRERG §§ICATIONI. INC.
o

CERTIFICATE OF POSTHIG
TONND DEPARTHENT OF BALTIMORE COWNTY /) 7= 7F- /7
Tounse, erytung

Distriet. . AT44
tor . Ay Wandey_dol - 2.
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Date of retwrn.... 4.2 L0 T
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Puat To Accompany Braoesr

(54 +harewson Puf

Scene 130 Aoqost 231974

EDVARD V. COONAN & OU.




